



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 950/2024 & I.A. 46634/2024, I.A. 46635/2024, I.A. 46636/2024, I.A. 4613/2025
VANDANAPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Kirti Uppal, Sr. Adv with Mr. Aditya Raj and Mr. Pratham Diwakar, Advs.

versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR & ANRDefendants
Through: Mr Vedit Gupta, Mr Trivesh Sharma, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
21.02.2025

%

In view of the Special Bench matters, this matter cannot be taken up today.

List on 07.07.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

FEBRUARY 21, 2025
Rahul